
1 
 

 

Vision: A developmental people driven organization that serves its people 

Mission:  To provide essential and sustainable services in an efficient and effective manner   

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

12 October 2021 
       

ATTENTION   : ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS 
 

FROM    : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 
     

RE    : ERRATUM: INVITATION TO BID 
 
 
BID: FEASIBILITY AND DESIGN OF A COMPLIANT LAND FILL SITE IN RAMOKGOPA 
VILLAGE 

 
 

Notice is hereby given to all prospective Bidders that the will be a compulsory briefing 
session as follows: 
 

 

 
Kindly direct all technical enquiries to Mr Wasilota Y / Mabuela M at 015 501 2300 between 
08:00 and 16:30. All Bids should be submitted at Mogwadi Municipal Tender Box by the 
latest 28 October 2021 at 11:00, clearly marked the name of the Bid. No Bid will be 
accepted after the closing date. 

 
 

 
Mr. MOSENA M.L 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

Project Number Bid Description Compulsory Briefing 
Session 

Closing 
Date and 

Time 

Contact Person 

COMM-003-2021/22 
 

Feasibility and 
Design of a 
compliant Land Fill 
Site in Ramokgopa 
village 

Date: 18 Oct 2021 
Time : 10h00 
Venue : Ramokgopa Stadium 
(Botlokwa)  

 
28/10/2021 
@ 11H00 

Mr Phaahla KJ 
Tel:015 501 2301 / 
015 501 2338 
 

 
HEAD OFFICE 

 
303 Church Street 
Private Bag X 44 
MOGWADI 0715 
Telephone:   (015) 501 0243/4 
Fax no          :   (015) 501 0419 
E-mail: info@molemole.gov.za 

 
  
  

 
 
MOREBENG BRANCH OFFICE 

  
25 Cnr. Roets & Viviers Street 
MOREBENG 0810 
Telephone       :  (015) 501 2371 
Fax no               :  (015) 397 4334 

 

 

www.molemole.gov.za   

 

http://www.molemole.gov.za/

